
Lena Ouzounian, BA, ABR, 
SRES  
Broker  

(416) 443-0300  
lena@royallepage.ca

5 Frith Rd, Unit 109
University Heights  Toronto  ON  M3N 2L5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $229,000  
Sq Ft: 1000-1199  
Bedrooms: 2 + 1  
Bathrooms: 1  
Building Type: Condo  
Style: Condo Apt  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: n/a  
Basement: None  
Heating: Baseboard Electric

First Time Buyers Check It Out & Move In. This Huge, 
Bright, 2Bd+Den, With Walkout To South Facing 
Balcony Off Living Room Building Also Has Separate 
Laundry Facilities, Has Been Immaculately Kept! Great 
Building Amenities With Additional Laundry Facilities.

Close To Ttc, Shops, Schools, Hwys, York University..

Fridge, Stove, Washer, Dryer, Elf's.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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